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SECTION A
Answer any FIVE questions. (5 x3=15)

All questions carry equal marks.

1.  Define earnings per share.

2. What is Ratio analysis?

3.  What is meant by NPV?

4.  What is Boosting the balance sheet?

5.  Write any three merits of payoff?

6. What is investment management?
7. What is asset allocation?
8.  Define leverage.
SECTION B
Answer any THREE questions. (3 x10=30)

All questions carry equal marks.

9. Explain NSE.

10. Explain the sources of information investment.

11. What is valuation approach?
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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Explain the real estate appraisal.

Write a note on asset pricing models.

SECTION C

Answer any ONE questions.

Explain the present and future.
What are the portfolio theory?

What are the performance evaluation?
SECTION D

(Compulsory)
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(1 x 15 = 15)

(15)

What are the market factors that affect the values of alternative investments?
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